« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17344

Division: 12UB 2ND EAST1

Date: sunday, March 22, 2020

Home: 08 NCF WEST GOLD

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Truist SP 09A-Fthlls

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 08 WCWAA BLACK

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

08 NCF WEST GOLD

01
17
41
43
45
49
05
53
59
60
61
63
71
73
75
88
09

C

Name

Landon Byerly
Aaron Neiberg
Liam Manor
Samuel Arnold
August Blain
Ayden Brown
Gavin Courson
Anderson Mayo
Rex Kline
Justin Matthews
Clayton Payne
Alexander Mehmeti
Maxwell Muse
John Shuman
Ryder Colson

Samuel Garcia

Daniel Hernandez-Luis

Andy De Jesus
Longares

omments

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10
11
13
14
02
20
21
22
23
24
28
03
05
06
73
08
09

SIGNATURE

08 WCWAA BLACK

Name

Camden Board
Winfield Worrall

Evan Walker

Sidharth Jayachandran

Zachary Stein
Zeb Kaylor
Demetri Danieley
Alex West

Ronan Fahy
Stephen Hancock
William Hoard
Owen Lewis
Patrick Seraphin
Zack Ortiz

Jason Hea
Brody Drake
Nedal Lagdas

CELL

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




